As continued product improvement is a policy,
specifications are subject to change without notice
Approvals
CGD-1DR-12-HC, CGD-1DR-16-HC,
CGD-1DR-23-HC
CGD-1DF-12-HC, CGD-1DF-16-HC
CGD-1DF-23-HC
• CFC Free Refrigerant (R290) and foam

Model Doors
Storage
CAP
(Cu-ft)
Shelves
Cabinet Dim (in)
External HP Voltage
/Hz /ph Amp NEMA
Plug
Cord
Lgth
(ft)
Crated
Weight
(lbs)W D H
EGD-1DR-12 1 12 3 25 26 61.8 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 254
EGD-1DR-16 1 16 3 25 32 74.8 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 282
EGD-1DR-23 1 23 4 26.8 31.9 79.5 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 344
EGD-1DF-12 1 12 3 25 26 61.8 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 258
EGD-1DF-16 1 16 3 25 32 74.8 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 289
EGD-1DF-23 1 23 4 26.8 31.9 79.5 1/4 115/60/1 6 5-15P 10 366
EGD-1DR-12 / EGD-1DF-12
EGD-1DR-16 / EGD-1DF-16
EGD-1DR-23 / EGD-1DF-23
EGD-1DR-23 / EGD-1DF-23